RA RANGE
AC/DC RECTIFIER AND CHASSIS POWER SUPPLIES
1.2KW TO 52.5KW
DS RA RANGE REV. 5  SEPTEMBER 2008
• 1U x 2U Form Factor
• Wide Input Voltage Range
• 1500 Watt Output Power
• Up to 21W/In3 Power Density

Media & Entertainment
ITC Equipment
Servers
Telecommunication
Model
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Output
Power
Configuration
Number of
Modules
RAM1K2-US12 12V 96A 1.2kW Hot Plug 1U Module 1
RAR1K2-US12 12V 96A 1.2kW Chassis 1U x 19” 1
RAR2K4-US12 12V 192A 2.4kW Chassis 1U x 19” 2
RAR3K6-US12 12V 288A 3.6kW Chassis 1U x 19” 3
RAR4K8-US12 12V 384A 4.8kW Chassis 1U x 19” 4
RAR6K0-US12 12V 480A 6.0kW Chassis 1U x 19” 5
RAM1K5-US48 48V 30A 1.5kW Hot Plug 1U Module 1
RAR1K5-US48 48V 30A 1.5kW Chassis 1U x 19” 1
RAR3K0-US48 48V 60A 3.0kW Chassis 1U x 19” 2
RAR4K5-US48 48V 90A 4.5kW Chassis 1U x 19” 3
RAR6K0-US48 48V 120A 6.0kW Chassis 1U x 19” 4
RAR7K5-US48 48V 150A 7.5kW Chassis 1U x 19” 5
Description
Applications
Standard Models
Special Features